5-50 Plug-in DA&C Cards
Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Specifications
Input
§ Channels 32 single-ended with isolation
§ Resolution 12 bits, SAR
§ Input Ranges Bipolar:  ±5 V, ±2.5 V, ±1.25 V, ±0.625 V

Typical application for the PCL-813B:
Industrial 4 ~ 20 mA output device monitoring
Ordering Information
§ PCL-813B 32-ch. isolated analog input card, PCLD-881B wiring
terminal board, DB-37 cable assembly, manual and
driver
CD-ROM.
§ PCLD-881B Industrial terminal board for PCI-1713 & PCL-813B
§ PCL-10137-1 DB-37 cable assembly, 1 m
§ PCL-10137-2 DB-37 cable assembly, 2 m
§ PCL-10137-3 DB-37 cable assembly, 3 m
§ ADAM-3937 DB-37 wiring terminal for DIN-rail mounting
Introduction
The PCL-813B is a 12-bit 32-channel A/D card which offers high-voltage isolation on each analog input. The PCL-813B is an extremely cost effective solution for applications in
industrial measurement and monitoring. The card offers 32 A/D channels with software programmable gain on each channel and two DC-to-DC converters on a 4-layer PCB with an